
This list contains only firms who request listing, and may not be complete.
The Corps of Engineers neither endorses nor accepts responsibility for work performed by any firm on this list.
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A B C D E F G

Company Name Wetland Delineation Engineering

Develop construction 
plans for permit 

application

Act as Applicant's Agent 
for Corps Permit 

Applications
Conduct NEPA and 
404(b)(1) Anaylsis Land Surveying

ABR, Inc.—Environmental Research & Services Yes No No Yes Yes No
ABR, Inc.—Environmental Research & Services Yes No No Yes Yes No
Alaska Resources & Environmental Services LLC Yes Subcontracted service Yes Yes Yes No
Alaska Rim Engineering, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Alderfer Environmental Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Yes No Subcontracted service
ARCADIS-US Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Blue Skies Solutions, LLC Yes No No Yes Yes Yes
Bosworth Botanical Consulting Yes No No No No No
Carson Dorn, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service
CH2MHill Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Chilkat Environmental llc Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Yes Yes Subcontracted service
DOWL Engineers Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ecology and Environment, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Glenn Gray and Associates No No No Subcontracted service No No
Golder Assciates, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Greg Scheff & Assoc Yes Subcontracted service Yes Yes Yes Yes
HDR Alaska, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Jensen Yorba Lott, Inc Yes Subcontracted service Yes Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service
Keystone Surveying & Mapping Yes No No No No Yes
LGL Alaska Research Associates, Inc. Yes No No No No No
MACTEC Engineering & Consulting Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Michael L. Foster & Associates, Inc. Subcontracted service Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Oasis Environmental, Inc. Yes Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Yes No
Origin Technical Services, Inc. Subcontracted service Yes Yes Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Subcontracted service
OtterTail Environmental, Inc. Yes No Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
PND Engineers, Inc. Subcontracted service Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
R&D Earth Resources Consulting Yes No Yes Yes Yes No
Redburn Environmental & Regulatory Services No No No Yes Yes No
Restoration Science and Engineering Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Rick G. Braun, L.S. No No Yes Yes No Yes
Rodney L Woods 404 Permit Cons. Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Yes Yes Subcontracted service No
Satori Group, Inc. No No No No No No
Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Yes Yes Subcontracted service Yes Yes Subcontracted service
SLR International Corp Subcontracted service No No Yes Subcontracted service No
Steve Schallberger Yes No Yes Yes No No
Three Parameters Plus, Inc. Yes No No Yes Yes No
Three Parameters Plus, Inc. Yes No No Yes Yes No
Three Parameters Plus, Inc. Yes No No Yes Yes No
TLC - The Laughlin Company LLC No No No Yes Yes No
Travis/Peterson Environmental Consulting, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Travis/Peterson Environmental Consulting, Inc. Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
USKH Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Walsh Planning & Development Svcs Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Yes Yes Yes Subcontracted service
Wetland Delineation & Design Services Yes No Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Subcontracted service Subcontracted service
The Corps is the final authority with respect to the delineation of wetland areas and other waters of the U.S., as well as the determination of activities requiring DA permits.
The Corps will review all preliminary jurisdictional determinations to verify their accuracy. 
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The Corps of Engineers neither endorses nor accepts responsibility for work performed by any firm on this list.
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Company Point of 
Contact Email Address City State Zip Phone Fax

Wendy Davis wdavis@abrinc.com P.O. Box 240268 Anchorage AK 99524 907-344-6777 907-770-1443
Janet Kidd jkidd@abrinc.com P.O. Box 80410 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-455-6777 907-455-6781
Lyle Gresehover lyle@ak-res.com P.O. Box 83050 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-374-3226 907-374-3219
Chuck Leet chuck@alaskarim.com P.O. Box 2749 Palmer AK 99645 907-745-0222 907-746-0222
Ronald G. Alderfer alderfer@gci.net P.O. Box 3465 Homer AK 99603 907-235-1461 907-235-9327
Glenn Ruckhaus gruckhaus@arcadis-us.com 420 L Street, Suite 100 Anchorage AK 99501 907-277-3770 907-277-3776
Michael Knapp mknapp@blueskiessolutions.net 3312 Robin Street Anchorage AK 99504 907-230-4372 907-333-3464
Koren Bosworth bosworth@alaska.com 165 Behrends Ave Juneau AK 99801 907-586-4837
Tom Carson tcarson@carsondorn.com 712 West 12th Street Juneau AK 99801 907-586-4447 907-586-5917
Tim Gould timothy.gould@ch2m.com 301 W. Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage AK 99503 907-278-2551 907-257-2025
Elijah Donat elijah@chilkatenvironmental.com PO Box 865 Haines AK 99827 907-766-3897 530-466-3102
Kristen Hansen khansen@dowl.com 4041 B Street Anchorage AK 99503 907-562-2000 907-563-3953
James D. Gill jgill@ene.com 840 K Street, Suite 100 Anchorage AK 99501 907-257-5000 907-257-5007
Glenn Gray glenn@glenngray.net POB 33646 Juneau AK 99803 907-789-7822 907-523-1005
Robert Dugan bdugan@golder.com 1750 Abbott Road, Ste 200 Anchorage AK 99507 907-344-6001 907-344-6011
Greg Scheff gssurvey@alaska.com Box 1331 Wrangell AK 99929 907-874-2177 907-874-2187
Mark Dalton mark.dalton@hdrinc.com 2525 C Street, Suite 305 Anchorage AK 99503 907-644-2000 907-644-2022
Christopher Mertl c_mertl@jensenyorbalott.com 522 West 10th Street Juneau AK 99801 907-586-1070 907-586-3959
Gary LaRusso P.O. Box 2216 Palmer AK 99645 907-376-7811 907-376-5780
Dale Funk alaska@lgl.com 1011 E. 76th Ave, #B Anchorage AK 99518 907-562-3339 907-562-7223
Sean P. Thomas spthomas@mactec.com 601 East 57th Place Anchorage AK 99504 907-261-7434 907-561-4574
Michael Foster mlf@mlfaalaska.com 13135 Old Glenn Hwy, Suite 200 Eagle River AK 99577 907-269-6200 907-269-6202
Gloria Beckman g.beckman@oasisenviro.com 825 W. 8th Ave Anchorage AK 99501 907-264-4478 907-258-4033
Tyler Johnson tjohnson@origintechservices.com PO Box 110522 Anchorage AK 99511 907-334-6747 907-334-5895
Ed Fleming efleming@ottertail.us 1045 N. Ford St. Golden CO 80403 303-858-8350 303-858-8567
John Pickering, P.E. john@pnd-anc.com 1506 W. 36th Ave Anchorage AK 99503 907-561-1011 907-563-4220
Roger Johnson forrestrj@yahoo.com P.O. Box 1845 Cordova AK 99574 907-424-5178
Douglas Redburn redburnd@ptialaska.net P.O. Box 240488 Douglas AK 99824 907-789-0057 907-789-0057
David Nyman nymo@gci.net 911 West 8th Avenue, Suite 100 Anchorage AK 99501 907-278-1023 907-277-5718
Rick G. Braun P.O. Box 211 Petersburg AK 99833 907-772-3986 907-772-2112
Rodney Woods rwoods@fuse.net 3160 Peel Road Burlington KY 41005 859-250-2190
Derek Lucas dlucas@gosatori.com 1310 E. 66th Ave, Suite 2 Anchorage AK 99518 907-332-0456 907-332-0457
Timothy M. Terry TMT@shanwil.com 5430 Fairbanks Street, Suite 3 Anchorage AK 99518 907-561-2120 907-561-4483
Deborah Moore dmoore@slrcorp.com 4601 Business Park Blvd, Suite K42 Anchorage AK 99503 907-222-1112 907-222-1113
Steve Schallberger wetland1@earthlink.net 101 Charley Creek Lane Edna Bay AK 99950 907-594-6314 907-594-6314
Ella Ede ella@ellaede.com 2000 West International Airport Road Suite B6 Anchorage AK 99502 907-248-1500 907-248-1501
Denise Herzog dherzog@acsalaska.net 505 Illinois Street #8 Fairbanks AK 99707 907-458-8089 907-458-8090
Cheryl Moody cmoody@mtaonline.net 9896 East Colony Way Palmer AK 99645 907-746-1500 907-746-1501
Kaye Laughlin tlc@mtaonline.net 10719 Tradition Avenue Eagle River AK 99577 907-696-725 907-696-7256
Michael Travis mtravis@tpeci.com 3305 Arctic Blvd, Suite 102 Anchorage AK 99503 907-522-4337 907-522-4313
Larry Peterson larry@tpeci.com 329 2nd Street Fairbanks AK 99701 907-455-7225 907-455-7228
Sara Lindberg slindberg@uskh.com 544 4th Avenue, Suite 102 Fairbanks AK 99701 907-452-2128 907-452-4225
Murray R. Walsh murray@acsalaska.net 2974 Foster Avenue Juneau AK 99802 907-586-4083 907-586-4093
Chere Klein cklein@ptialaska.net PO Box 1373 Ward Cove AK 99928 907-225-8682 907-247-8682


